



\$~52

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 6833/2014 & CM No. 16142/2014**

TARASPAN SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED Petitioner

Through: Mr. Naveen Dahiya and Mr. M.
Singh, Advs.

versus

CHIEF CONTROLLING REVENUE AUTHORITY & ANR.

..... Respondents

Through: Mr. Sanjoy Ghose, ASC

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV SACHDEVA

ORDER

% **04.05.2017**

No time left to take up this matter today.

Renotify on 07.09.2017.

SANJEEV SACHDEVA, J

MAY 04, 2017

'rs'