



\$~42

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ W.P.(C) 6833/2014 & CM Appln. No.16142/2014
TARASPAN SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED Petitioner

Through Mr. Naveen Dahiya and Mansumyer Singh,
Advocates.

versus

CHIEF CONTROLLING REVENUE AUTHORITY & ANR.
..... Respondents

Through Mr. Sanjoy Ghose, Advocate for GNCTD.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIBHU BAKHRU

ORDER
% **07.09.2017**

The present matter cannot be taken up in the post-lunch session in
view of the hearing of the specially directed matter.

List on 05.03.2018.

VIBHU BAKHRU, J

SEPTEMBER 07, 2017
dr