



\$~27

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

W.P.(C) 6833/2014

TARASPAN SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr. Naveen Dahiya, Ms. Manisha
Chaudhary and Mr. Mansumyer
Singh, Advocates.

versus

CHIEF CONTROLLING REVENUE AUTHORITY & ANR.

..... Respondents

Through: Mr. Ramesh Singh, Standing Counsel
and Mr. Dhananjaya Mishra,
Advocates.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJIV SHAKDHER

ORDER

%

10.05.2018

Renotify the matter on 22.11.2018.

RAJIV SHAKDHER, J

MAY 10, 2018

cks