



\$~ 18(2020)

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 6833/2014, CM APPL. 16142/2014, 32131/2019

TARASPAN SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED Petitioner

Through: None.

versus

CHIEF CONTROLLING REVENUE AUTHORITY & ANR.

..... Respondents

Through: Mr. Dhananjay Mishra and Mr. S.
Talwar, Advs. for GNCTD.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE YASHWANT VARMA

ORDER

% **04.04.2022**

Due to paucity of time, the matter could not be heard today.

List on 14.09.2022.

YASHWANT VARMA, J.

APRIL 4, 2022/N